UNI ON WALLONNE RAM LLI ES CENTRAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

152466-79
155417- 23
152466-79
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
209941- 33
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
152466-79
282647- 86
280052- 13
307033- 28
155417- 23
282647- 86
197165-61
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
209941- 33
282647- 86
282647- 86
152466- 79
305549- 96
155417- 23
307193-91
155417- 23
152466- 79
168287- 89
155417- 23
168287- 89
209941- 33
280052- 13

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
ROCH ROBERT

HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DECELLE ROBERT

SI MONS YVES

HOK SAPI N

HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
DECELLE ROBERT
ENGELS EDDY
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
RCCH ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DONEUX EUGENE
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS

ADAM ANDRE

HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
REYNAERTS FREDDY
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
REYNAERTS FREDDY
RCCH ROBERT

SI MONS YVES

Geneent

BOSSUT-
HALLE- B
BOSSUT-
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
GREZ- DO
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
BOSSUT-
WALHAI N
OVERW N
| NCOURT
HALLE- B
WALHAI' N
WAL SHOU
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
GREZ- DO
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
BOSSUT-
JODA GN
HALLE- B
JODA GN
HALLE- B
BOSSUT-
LANDEN

HALLE- B
LANDEN

Af st and
Di st anc

515346
534981
2
2
3

4
514396

WOoo~NO O

503609
527755
512594
10

2
525626
11

12

13

2

3

4

4
517991
14
517963
15

5
528542
16

Ri ng
Bague

113663117
213100519
105679019
501113719
213114419
501111819
105905219
213125319
501115019
419030919
501111919
501112519
115805118
109219318
211550318
105803619
213130219
113059517
210520517
419033219
419031119
606380819
105901919
113059617
116554518
931904319
113771017
213190919
109096818
419030119
105676719
204922919
213128219
204920819
108734918
211551418

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

307033- 28
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
307193-91
152466-79
307033- 28
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
307033-28
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
282832-77
307033-28
155417- 23
152466- 79
282647- 86
152466-79
155417- 23
282647- 86
155417-23

HOK SAPI N

HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS

ADAM ANDRE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

HOK SAPI N

HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS

HOK SAPI N

HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
DEREUX FABRI CE

HOK SAPI N

HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
DECELLE ROBERT
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS

| NCOURT
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
JODA GN
BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
I NCOURT
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
PERWEZ

I NCOURT
HALLE- B
BOSSUT-
WALHAI' N
BOSSUT-
HALLE- B
WALHAI' N
HALLE- B

MQ Di st anc
2 512594
38 534981
66 2
42 3
55 4
1 517963
1 515346
1 2
67 5
7 6
5 7
36 8
37 9
9 10
7 3
28 11
30 12
23 13
26 14
12 506551
8 4
64 15
17 2
2 503609
10 3
62 16
1 2
54 17

301563320
615483520
615483720
213341620
414968320
112768820
113531420
301562220
213332920
213313920
213306520
414967220
213340520
414967420
201689020
414969620
615480120
213325120
210033020
112890820
611114220
615481920
113525320
113127920
113533920
213304820
113128320
213313020

1109.
1109.
1108.
1104.



209941- 33
155417- 23
282647- 86
209941- 33
145223- 14
155417- 23
152466-79
155417- 23
170003-59
307033-28
155417- 23
307033- 28
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
152466-79
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
170003- 59
170003- 59
155417- 23
282832-77

ROCH ROBERT

HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
DECELLE ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

MARTI N M CHAEL
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
HOK SAPI N

HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HOK SAPI N

HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
DEREUX FABRI CE

GREZ- DO
HALLE- B
WALHAI N
GREZ- DO
NI L- SAl

HALLE- B
BOSSUT-
HALLE- B
WALSBET
I NCOURT
HALLE- B
I NCOURT
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
BOSSUT-
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
WALSBET
WALSBET
HALLE- B
PERVWEZ

10
68

10

4 514396
59 18
5 3
9 2
4 502285
35 19
15 4
31 20
6 526918
11 5
27 21
10 6
47 22
41 23
2 24
3 5
39 25
10 26
32 27
1 28
49 29
5 2
1 3
51 30
6 2

112774520
615481220
113123020
112772020
113334920
213330120
113527720
213335820
209890920
112643320
213307020
112649620
615483320
506819220
213311420
113522820
414966820
414969220
213261120
414969820
213312220
209890420
209891120
414968020
112890720

Best at

MQ Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

152466- 79
152466- 79
209941- 33
152466- 79
282647- 86
307033-28
282647- 86
209941- 33
282647- 86
282647- 86
152466- 79
305549- 96
307193-91
152466- 79
209941- 33
209941- 33
152466- 79

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DECELLE ROBERT

HOK SAPI N

DECELLE ROBERT

RCCH ROBERT

DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DONEUX EUGENE

ADAM ANDRE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ROCH ROBERT

RCCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

515346
2
514396
3
503609
512594

113663117
105679019
105905219
115805118
109219318
105803619
113059517
105901919
113059617
116554518
931904319
113771017
109096818
105676719
108734918
109378416
109510018

Best at

CGeneent

AD

| G Af st and
MQ Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

307033-28
307193-91
152466- 79
307033-28
307033- 28
282832-77
307033- 28
152466-79
282647- 86
152466-79
282647- 86
209941- 33
282647- 86
209941- 33
145223- 14
152466-79
307033- 28
307033- 28
152466-79
282832-77

HOK SAPI N

ADAM ANDRE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

DEREUX FABRI CE

HOK SAPI N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DECELLE ROBERT

RCCH ROBERT

DECELLE ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

MARTI N M CHAEL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI'N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEREUX FABRI CE

GREZ- DO
NI L- SAl

BOSSUT-
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
PERWEZ

512594
517963
515346
2
3
506551

4

503609
3
2
514396
3
2

2

1

1

1

7

2

8
17 2
2

0

1

4

5

9

4 502285

-
o
NO1TO 01~

301563320
112768820
113531420
301562220
201689020
112890820
611114220
113525320
113127920
113533920
113128320
112774520
113123020
112772020
113334920
113527720
112643320
112649620
113522820
112890720



21 209941- 33
22 145223-14
23 152466-79
24 307033-28
25 152466-79
26 199848-28

ROCH ROBERT

MARTI N M CHAEL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HOK SAPI N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HAUBRUGE J. P. ET M

GREZ-DO 10 10 3
NIL-SAl 7 1 2
BOSSUT- 19 18 6
I NCOURT 15 4 7
BOSSUT- 19 6 7
WALHAIN 4 1 502349

BE 112772220
BE 113330720
BE 113522620
BE 301563820
BE 113534120
BE 112722020



